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No 4 LINARD Louka

No 7 MARTIN Jonathan

Pass 24 1:59.492 1 1:59.492 *

Pass 41 3:50.331 2 1:50.839 *

Pass 60 5:40.747 3 1:50.416 *

Pass 79 7:31.884 4 1:51.137

Pass 98 9:22.362 5 1:50.478

No 10 BESOGNE Mathieu

Pass 21 1:58.403 1 1:58.403 *

Pass 39 3:48.463 2 1:50.060 **

Pass 58 5:38.935 3 1:50.472

Pass 77 7:29.415 4 1:50.480

Pass 96 9:19.696 5 1:50.281

Pass 115 11:09.933 6 1:50.237

Pass 133 13:01.341 7 1:51.408

Pass 152 14:52.111 8 1:50.770

Pass 169 16:42.941 9 1:50.830

Pass 185 18:33.575 10 1:50.634

Pass 201 20:25.149 11 1:51.574

Pass 217 22:15.177 12 1:50.028 *

Pass 232 24:05.570 13 1:50.393

No 12 CHAULET Remy

Pass 35 2:07.477 1 2:07.477 *

Pass 53 4:04.239 2 1:56.762 *

Pass 71 6:00.129 3 1:55.890 *

Pass 90 7:56.515 4 1:56.386

Pass 109 9:53.010 5 1:56.495

Pass 127 11:49.276 6 1:56.266

Pass 146 13:46.961 7 1:57.685

Pass 163 15:44.595 8 1:57.634

Pass 180 17:44.011 9 1:59.416

Pass 197 19:42.173 10 1:58.162

Pass 212 21:38.426 11 1:56.253

Pass 228 23:33.248 12 1:54.822 *

Pass 243 25:28.448 13 1:55.200

No 13 BIGNON David

Pass 38 2:09.831 1 2:09.831 *

Pass 57 4:10.629 2 2:00.798 *

Pass 76 6:10.051 3 1:59.422 *

Pass 95 8:09.163 4 1:59.112 *

Pass 114 10:07.852 5 1:58.689 *

Pass 132 12:06.626 6 1:58.774

Pass 150 14:06.138 7 1:59.512

Pass 167 16:05.884 8 1:59.746

Pass 183 18:06.669 9 2:00.785

Pass 199 20:07.236 10 2:00.567

Pass 215 22:08.899 11 2:01.663

Pass 233 24:09.089 12 2:00.190

No 17 OURY Pierre

Pass 37 2:09.803 1 2:09.803 *

Pass 56 4:09.667 2 1:59.864 *

Pass 75 6:07.942 3 1:58.275 *

Pass 94 8:07.055 4 1:59.113

Pass 113 10:03.741 5 1:56.686 *

Pass 131 12:01.184 6 1:57.443

Pass 149 13:58.661 7 1:57.477

No 22 MCGOVERN Rikki

Pass 33 2:06.575 1 2:06.575 *

Pass 50 4:00.558 2 1:53.983 *

Pass 68 5:55.469 3 1:54.911

Pass 86 7:49.144 4 1:53.675 *

Pass 104 9:42.643 5 1:53.499 *

Pass 121 11:35.192 6 1:52.549 *

Pass 139 13:27.950 7 1:52.758

Pass 157 15:21.341 8 1:53.391

Pass 174 17:14.406 9 1:53.065

Pass 190 19:08.248 10 1:53.842

Pass 206 21:02.365 11 1:54.117

Pass 222 22:55.875 12 1:53.510

Pass 237 24:48.057 13 1:52.182 *

No 24 DURAND Vincent

Pass 27 2:02.505 1 2:02.505 *

Pass 48 3:59.566 2 1:57.061 *

Pass 66 5:54.359 3 1:54.793 *

Pass 85 7:48.866 4 1:54.507 *

Pass 103 9:42.033 5 1:53.167 *

Pass 122 11:36.166 6 1:54.133

Pass 140 13:29.615 7 1:53.449

Pass 158 15:23.095 8 1:53.480

Pass 175 17:16.420 9 1:53.325

Pass 191 19:10.202 10 1:53.782

Pass 207 21:03.341 11 1:53.139 *

Pass 223 22:56.343 12 1:53.002 *

Pass 238 24:48.748 13 1:52.405 *

No 33 LABRUX Joran

Pass 32 2:06.234 1 2:06.234 *

Pass 52 4:03.603 2 1:57.369 *

Pass 72 6:00.253 3 1:56.650 *

Pass 91 7:57.917 4 1:57.664

Pass 110 9:54.101 5 1:56.184 *

Pass 129 11:51.713 6 1:57.612

Pass 147 13:48.683 7 1:56.970

Pass 164 15:45.452 8 1:56.769

Pass 181 17:44.178 9 1:58.726
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No 33 LABRUX Joran

Pass 196 19:42.213 10 1:58.035

Pass 213 21:39.103 11 1:56.890

Pass 229 23:35.372 12 1:56.269

Pass 245 25:30.845 13 1:55.473 *

No 41 DEJEUX Cedric

Pass 36 2:08.447 1 2:08.447 *

Pass 55 4:08.664 2 2:00.217 *

Pass 74 6:06.824 3 1:58.160 *

Pass 93 8:05.727 4 1:58.903

Pass 112 10:02.300 5 1:56.573 *

Pass 130 11:58.814 6 1:56.514 *

Pass 148 13:54.451 7 1:55.637 *

Pass 165 15:49.649 8 1:55.198 *

Pass 182 17:48.722 9 1:59.073

Pass 198 19:44.234 10 1:55.512

Pass 214 21:39.578 11 1:55.344

Pass 230 23:35.619 12 1:56.041

Pass 244 25:30.155 13 1:54.536 *

No 44 FONTAINE Lylian

Pass 20 1:57.714 1 1:57.714 **

Pass 42 3:50.914 2 1:53.200 *

Pass 61 5:43.332 3 1:52.418 *

Pass 80 7:36.032 4 1:52.700

Pass 99 9:29.327 5 1:53.295

Pass 118 11:23.638 6 1:54.311

Pass 136 13:16.469 7 1:52.831

Pass 155 15:08.754 8 1:52.285 *

Pass 172 17:01.005 9 1:52.251 *

Pass 188 18:53.189 10 1:52.184 *

Pass 204 20:45.137 11 1:51.948 *

Pass 219 22:35.469 12 1:50.332 *

Pass 235 24:27.193 13 1:51.724

No 48 LACOUR Marc

Pass 22 1:58.475 1 1:58.475 *

Pass 40 3:49.566 2 1:51.091 *

Pass 59 5:40.031 3 1:50.465 *

Pass 78 7:30.097 4 1:50.066 *

Pass 97 9:20.117 5 1:50.020 **

Pass 116 11:10.382 6 1:50.265

Pass 134 13:01.421 7 1:51.039

Pass 151 14:51.992 8 1:50.571

Pass 168 16:42.703 9 1:50.711

Pass 184 18:33.536 10 1:50.833

Pass 200 20:24.559 11 1:51.023

Pass 216 22:15.000 12 1:50.441

Pass 231 24:05.553 13 1:50.553

No 58 LAPOUZE Thomas

Pass 28 2:02.842 1 2:02.842 *

Pass 45 3:56.558 2 1:53.716 *

Pass 64 5:48.898 3 1:52.340 *

Pass 83 7:40.228 4 1:51.330 *

Pass 102 9:32.568 5 1:52.340

Pass 120 11:24.254 6 1:51.686

Pass 137 13:16.996 7 1:52.742

Pass 154 15:08.297 8 1:51.301 *

Pass 171 17:00.057 9 1:51.760

Pass 187 18:52.812 10 1:52.755

Pass 203 20:44.718 11 1:51.906

Pass 220 22:36.823 12 1:52.105

No 82 GOUBIN Cedric

Pass 30 2:03.489 1 2:03.489 *

Pass 49 3:59.945 2 1:56.456 *

Pass 67 5:54.921 3 1:54.976 *

Pass 87 7:49.246 4 1:54.325 *

Pass 106 9:44.401 5 1:55.155

Pass 124 11:39.489 6 1:55.088

Pass 142 13:34.141 7 1:54.652

Pass 159 15:29.703 8 1:55.562

Pass 176 17:24.452 9 1:54.749

Pass 192 19:19.233 10 1:54.781

Pass 208 21:13.987 11 1:54.754

Pass 224 23:08.379 12 1:54.392

Pass 239 25:06.557 13 1:58.178

No 94 SOUQUET Maxime

Pass 26 2:02.434 1 2:02.434 *

Pass 47 3:59.412 2 1:56.978 *

Pass 69 5:57.576 3 1:58.164

Pass 88 7:54.450 4 1:56.874 *

Pass 107 9:51.026 5 1:56.576 *

Pass 125 11:47.679 6 1:56.653

Pass 143 13:43.778 7 1:56.099 *

Pass 160 15:39.469 8 1:55.691 *

Pass 177 17:35.342 9 1:55.873

Pass 193 19:31.451 10 1:56.109

Pass 209 21:27.073 11 1:55.622 *

Pass 225 23:22.156 12 1:55.083 *

Pass 240 25:18.485 13 1:56.329

No 104 CAZAYOUS Paul

Pass 31 2:05.385 1 2:05.385 *

Pass 51 4:02.544 2 1:57.159 *

Pass 70 5:59.771 3 1:57.227

Pass 89 7:56.055 4 1:56.284 *

Pass 108 9:52.166 5 1:56.111 *

Pass 126 11:48.547 6 1:56.381

Pass 144 13:44.375 7 1:55.828 *

Pass 161 15:39.929 8 1:55.554 *
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No 104 CAZAYOUS Paul

Pass 178 17:35.942 9 1:56.013

Pass 194 19:31.650 10 1:55.708

Pass 210 21:28.378 11 1:56.728

Pass 226 23:23.870 12 1:55.492 *

Pass 241 25:20.479 13 1:56.609

No 112 PARONNAUD Corentin

Pass 34 2:06.834 1 2:06.834 *

Pass 54 4:04.933 2 1:58.099 *

Pass 73 6:01.850 3 1:56.917 *

Pass 92 7:58.664 4 1:56.814 *

Pass 111 9:54.534 5 1:55.870 *

Pass 128 11:49.361 6 1:54.827 *

Pass 145 13:44.915 7 1:55.554

Pass 162 15:40.362 8 1:55.447

Pass 179 17:36.332 9 1:55.970

Pass 195 19:32.160 10 1:55.828

Pass 211 21:30.277 11 1:58.117

Pass 227 23:26.121 12 1:55.844

Pass 242 25:24.023 13 1:57.902

No 144 UNISSART Lancelot

Pass 25 1:59.689 1 1:59.689 *

Pass 44 3:51.880 2 1:52.191 *

Pass 63 5:44.396 3 1:52.516

Pass 81 7:36.988 4 1:52.592

Pass 100 9:29.764 5 1:52.776

Pass 117 11:23.164 6 1:53.400

Pass 135 13:15.485 7 1:52.321

Pass 153 15:07.462 8 1:51.977 *

Pass 170 16:59.777 9 1:52.315

Pass 186 18:51.563 10 1:51.786 *

Pass 202 20:43.143 11 1:51.580 *

Pass 218 22:35.252 12 1:52.109

Pass 234 24:27.209 13 1:51.957

No 158 ROBIN Sebastien

Pass 23 1:59.418 1 1:59.418 *

Pass 43 3:51.600 2 1:52.182 *

Pass 62 5:44.330 3 1:52.730

Pass 82 7:37.639 4 1:53.309

Pass 101 9:30.186 5 1:52.547

Pass 119 11:24.128 6 1:53.942

Pass 138 13:17.434 7 1:53.306

Pass 156 15:11.272 8 1:53.838

Pass 173 17:04.368 9 1:53.096

Pass 189 18:58.984 10 1:54.616

Pass 205 20:54.304 11 1:55.320

Pass 221 22:49.953 12 1:55.649

Pass 236 24:45.618 13 1:55.665

No 228 MARCHET Romain

Pass 29 2:02.997 1 2:02.997 *

Pass 46 3:59.314 2 1:56.317 *

Pass 65 5:53.797 3 1:54.483 *

Pass 84 7:48.527 4 1:54.730

Pass 105 9:44.118 5 1:55.591

Pass 123 11:39.179 6 1:55.061

Pass 141 13:33.906 7 1:54.727

In 166 15:57.849 8 2:23.943


